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COGNOME
Mazzoni
Angotta
Gambini
Colarusso

Napoli
Morando
Saba

Centrella
Urbano
Mantovani
Bonaiuti
Ardenghi
Merello
Cugnach
Cogo
Puzone
Petit
Pacchiana
Lazazzera
Rana
Montella
Migliore

Corso di Alta Formazione

Graduatoria generale di merito

NOME
Marco
Clodomiro
Giulia
Alessandro

Francesco
Maria

Marco

Giovanni
Antonio

Angela
Giorgio
Laura
Amneris
Fabio
Laura
Federica
Davide
Daniele
Severine
Alessio
Matteo
Shamaila
Elio
Giulia
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PUNTEGGIO

100
100

95
90

90
90
90

90
90
87
87
85
85
85
85
75
75
72
70
70
65
64

ESITO
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammessa
Ammesso
Ammessa

Ammesso
Ammesso

Ammessa
Ammesso
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammesso
Ammessa
Ammessa
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammessa
Ammesso
Ammesso
Ammessa
Ammesso
Ammessa
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